

Court No. - 46

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 217 of 2021

Appellant :- Sumer Singh

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Surya Pratap Singh Parmar, Dhiraj Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Saumitra Dayal Singh, J.

Hon'ble Sameer Jain, J.

Put up this case in the additional cause list on
10.12.2021.

Order Date :- 3.12.2021

Abhilash